	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 14-002.25-152FBP
	14-002.25-152FBP (Aries Electronics)
		    Part Number:
            14-002.25-152FBP
		    Manufacturer:
            Aries Electronics
		    Description:
            CABLE 14POS .100 JUMPER 2.25 INC
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Flat Flex, Ribbon Jumper Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1.55247 (This price is for reference only)
		 14-002.25-152FBP datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    14-002.25-152FBP  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE120MA2CT1B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZER VAC/DC 2KHZ CONTIN
2467 Keystone Electronics  HOLDER BATTERY 1CELL AAA 6"LEAD
69001981 Schroff  CONNECTOR H 15
20817457 Schroff  FRONT PANEL KIT 3U 12HP VME
1418N4S16P8 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 42X36X8" NAT
C-14243 Bud Industries  RACKMOUNT INTERNAL CHASSIS
406P36 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR SGL-END MALE 6POS 3'
CCSMA2-MM-SS402-48 Crystek Corporation  RF COAX CABLE 18GHZ 50 OHM 48""
0152670570 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 229 TYP
H3BBT-10104-R8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1504TR/A3048R/H1504TR 4"
523-26-6600-SV-0012F CNC Tech  MODULAR CBL COILED 12' OPEN END
M3DDA-5018R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR50A/MC50M/MKR50A
20-010-210 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE M-F 20POS
M5352 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 50COND 22AWG SLT 500'
79231 SL005 Alpha Wire  ECOFLEX 100 FT 12 COND 14AWG
5269/15C SL001 Alpha Wire  5269/15C SLATE 1000 FT
R162FPL1.41.E5 General Cable/Carol Brand  16 AWG 2C SOLID BC .010" PVC
C2040A.21.08 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG BROWN 1000'
0828765 Phoenix Contact  CABLE MARKER CARD WHITE
FITF4X4B Panduit Corp  FTG TRANSITION INNERDUCT 1 1/4"
229-3-27427-12 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F32G-P7T1-D12Y-4A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 4A 250VAC 50VDC
LFCL04/0ZC6 Littelfuse Inc  CABLE LIMITER 600V 4/0 CU
BK/HBW-I Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CARTRIDGE 250V 16A PCB
04401.75WR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 32V HIGH I2T 1206 1.75A
TR2-S505H-V-1-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1A 250V SLOW 5X20MM AXIAL
B88069X3831B502 EPCOS Inc  ER6-A230X
5KP210A-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 210VWM 349.5VC R6
SMDJ90 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 90VWM 153.3VC SMD
SLD30U-017-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 30VWM 50.4VC AXIAL
30KPA180C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 180VWM 304.92VC AXIAL
M1.5KE11A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 9.4VWM 15.6VC CASE1
MXLPLAD6.5KP11CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC PLAD
MXL5KP40A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 40VWM 64.5VC CASE5A
P6SMBJ30A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 25.6VWM 41.4VC SMB
SA5.0-E3/1 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.6VC DO204AC
SMAJ48C-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 48VWM 85.5VC SMA
SMBJ33-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 33VWM 59VC SMB
P5103AB Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR 600V TO-220VAR 3TERMINL
P2400AA61TP Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC 1CHP 220V 150A 61TYP TO220
	14-002.25-152FBP  keywords
	    	14-002.25-152FBP
	14-002.25-152FBP  Aries Electronics
	14-002.25-152FBP  pdf
	14-002.25-152FBP  datasheet
	14-002.25-152FBP  price
	14-002.25-152FBP  distributor
	electronic components 14-002.25-152FBP
	14-002.25-152FBP  Cable Assemblies
	14-002.25-152FBP  Flat Flex, Ribbon Jumper Cables
	14-002.25-152FBP  CABLE 14POS .100 JUMPER 2.25 INC
	14-002.25-152FBP
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .